

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
CRA No. 371 of 2005

De Singh and another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

22.07.2020	None for the appellant. Mr. Alok Nigam, GA for the respondent/State. List this case after six weeks. Sd/ (Vimla Singh Kapoor) JUDGE
------------	--

Ajay